
Remembering Those Who Served Please send additions or corrections to eagleemail@taftalumni.org

ConflictYear Class Last Name Middle NameFirst Name Service Notes

???? GUZWA UnknownVietnam WarRICHARD

194? LEASON US Navy Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIERNEST

194? SCHUMAKER Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IITHOMAS

1940 JUN BERNACKI E US MarinesWorld War IITHOMAS

1940 JUN CRIPPEN CARLTON US ArmyWorld War IIWARREN

1940 JUN GREK JOHN Law EnforcementSTEPHEN

1940 JUN KOELLING US NavyWorld War IIRUPERT

1940 JUN LEASE US Air Corp Kidney failureWorld War IIROBERT

1940 JUN MARUM JOSEPH US Air Corp Gold Star Honor Roll; P51 pilotWorld War IIWILLIAM

1940 JUN OYEN H US NavyWorld War IIRUSSELL

1940 JUN WESSELL CHARLES US Navy Taft Alumni Hall of FameWorld War IIRICHARD

1940 JUN ZEMAITIS VITO US Navy Congestive heart failure; Taft Alumni Hall of FameWorld War IIFRANK

1941 HOFF US Navy Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIALAN

1941 JAN DENDOR JOSEPH US ArmyWorld War IIALEX

1941 JAN FREY E Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIJOHN

1941 JAN GULBRANSON ARTHUR Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIROBERT

1941 JAN LARSON CHARLES US NavyWorld War IIRALPH

1941 JAN PETERSON HARVEY US Marines CancerWorld War IIROYAL

1941 JAN SMITH EDWARD US Air Force Shot down over Muenster, GermanyWorld War IIGEORGE

1941 JUN BENDLE CHARLES US NavyWorld War IIREINHOLD

1941 JUN BIXBY EDWARD US Air CorpWorld War IIKENNETH

1941 JUN DURA STANLEY US ArmyWorld War IIHILLARD

1941 JUN FIRTH EDWARD US Air Corp Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIJOHN

1941 JUN FLYNN J Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IITHOMAS

1941 JUN GLAUCHE BURTON US Merchant Marines Gold Star Honor Roll; MIAWorld War IIRICHARD

1941 JUN HOLIDAY CHARLES Unknown Cancer; Fighter pilotWorld War IIROBERT

1941 JUN JACOBY EDWARD US Army Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIHENRY
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1941 JUN JORIAN RODNEY US ArmyWorld War IIGLENN

1941 JUN KARLSEN WILLIAM US Army Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIEARLE

1941 JUN KLAFTA US ArmyWorld War IIADAM

1941 JUN KNAUS LESTER Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIWARREN

1941 JUN OBERG ARTHUR US MarinesWorld War IIRICHARD

1941 JUN ORZADA JOSEPH US Air Corp Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IITHOMAS

1941 JUN PARKS LEWIS US MarinesWorld War IIFRED

1941 JUN PASSOW LAWRENCE US ArmyWorld War IIROBERT

1941 JUN POPEK LOUIS US NavyWorld War IIDONALD

1941 JUN SMITH DURICK Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIJAMES

1942 PIERONI US ArmyWorld War IIJAMES

1942 JAN ALTHAMAR FRANCIS US Marines Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIHARRY

1942 JAN CAPPARELLI CARL US Navy Natural causes; Taft Alumni Hall of FameWorld War IIRALPH

1942 JAN KASDORF RUDOLPH US Air CorpWorld War IIGEORGE

1942 JAN LEWIS ALLAN Unknown VeteranWorld War IIRICHARD

1942 JAN NOVAK PETER US ArmyWorld War IIDANIEL

1942 JAN PAYNE ALVIN US ArmyWorld War IIHOWARD

1942 JAN SEYBERT FRED US NavyWorld War IIARTHUR

1942 JUN DIEDERICH US NavyWorld War IIFRANK

1942 JUN EAGER HARRY Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIFRANK

1942 JUN ESSER FORD US Air CorpWorld War IIDONALD

1942 JUN HANKE JOHN US NavyWorld War IIGEORGE

1942 JUN HOPPER Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIGEORGE

1942 JUN LAHEY JAMES US Navy Pilot; MIAWorld War IIWALTER

1942 JUN LOGAN ELMER US Army Air ForceWorld War IISTANLEY

1942 JUN SWEENEY HERBERT US ArmyWorld War IIEDWARD

1943 BERNACKI WILLIAM US NavyWorld War IIJOHN

1943 JAN HARRIS US Navy Lung CancerWorld War IIHUME

1943 JAN JASINSKI FRANK US NavyWorld War IILEON
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1943 JAN KOFOED CLARENCE Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIRICHARD

1943 JAN WHITTIER GARRATT US ArmyWorld War IIDAVIS

1943 JUN ANDERSSOHN ANDERS US MarinesWorld War IIHENRY

1943 JUN BECHER WAYNE US Air ForceSHELDON

1943 JUN BOARINI JOSEPH US Navy StrokeWorld War IIJAMES

1943 JUN BOOS HAROLD US NavyWorld War IIRICHARD

1943 JUN DOWNING ROGER UnknownWorld War IIJAMES

1943 JUN KARTASUK HARRY US ArmyWorld War IIRAYMOND

1943 JUN MCPHEETERS DEAN US NavyWorld War IIPAUL

1943 JUN QUIRAM PAUL US ArmyWorld War IIROY

1943 JUN RAHNERT GEORGE US Air CorpWorld War IIROBERT

1943 JUN SCHALK CLARENCE US Air CorpWorld War IIHOWARD

1943 JUN SCHUMACHER FREDERICK Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IITHOMAS

1943 JUN SREDNICKI PAUL Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIJAMES

1943 JUN WINGFIELD WARREN US Air CorpWorld War IIROBERT

1944 FEB HANKE EDWIN US Marines Gold Star Honor Roll; interred at the National Memorial Cemetery of the PacificWorld War IIGORDON

1944 FEB HOLMES RAY Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIJOHN

1944 FEB MATHEWS Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIHOWARD

1944 FEB MOTT EDGAR US Navy Spinal surgery; Taft Alumni Hall of FameCLAYTON

1944 FEB NELSON G US NavyWorld War IIHOWARD

1944 FEB NERWIN NORMAN US NavyWorld War IIHENRY

1944 FEB REINERT W Unknown Gold Star Honor RollWorld War IIKENNETH

1944 JUN DALY C US MarinesWorld War IIJOHN

1944 JUN HILL EVERETT US NavyWorld War IIELMER

1944 JUN THOREN LAMBERT US NavyWorld War IIKENT

1944 JUN WIEDENHEFT UnknownWorld War IIERWIN

1945 JAN CRAFT MACKENZIE US Air ForceTHOMAS

1945 JAN HIGGINS FRANCIS US ArmyWorld War IIROBERT

1945 JAN JAKOBSEN FREDRIK US Army Brief illnessWorld War IIJAMES
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1945 JAN LOWELL TAFT US ArmyWorld War IIFORREST

1945 JAN OLSON GORDON UnknownWorld War IIEVAN

1945 JAN TYSSEN KIDD US Navy Brief illnessWorld War IIKENNETH

1945 JAN WARNDORF CHARLES Unknown Heart attack; VeteranDONALD

1945 JUN HILDWEIN HERMAN US NavyWorld War IIEDWIN

1945 JUN MAZUR THADDEUS US Army Taft Alumni Hall of FameWorld War IIEDMUND

1945 JUN MOE EDWARD US Air ForceJERRY

1946 FEB BECKER CLEMENT US ArmyRICHARD

1946 FEB BERNS JOHN US Army Designed TAA logoROBERT

1946 FEB DOBROWOLSKI JOSEPH US NavyTHADDEUS

1946 FEB NUGENT EUGENE US Army Taft Alumni Hall of FameDANIEL

1946 FEB PANKAU JOSEPH US Air ForceRONALD

1946 FEB QUIRAM GEORGE US Army Stroke; served in both US Army and US Air ForceWorld War IIHAROLD

1946 FEB RISINGER GERALDEAN USAF ReserveJEANNINE

1946 JUN BANKS EDWARD US ArmyCHARLES

1946 JUN BRYKOWSKI PAUL US ArmyROMAN

1946 JUN GLOOR JAMES JOHN US MarinesDONALD

1946 JUN GRAHAM WILLIAM US ArmyKorean WarEDWARD

1946 JUN POLIVKA PAUL US NavyWorld War IIEDWARD

1946 JUN POWERS HENRY US MarinesWorld War IIVINCENT

1946 JUN ROEHL HAMILTON US ArmyKorean WarWILLIAM

1947 DAVIS C UnknownKorean WarCHARLES

1947 HOULBERG PETER US NavyJ

1947 JAN DAUBE US ArmyRON

1947 JAN PASSOW WILLIAM US Army Taft Alumni Hall of FameLAWRENCE

1947 JAN PIEKARSKI US NavyWorld War IILEONARD

1947 JUN LOWELL CARL US ArmyRODNEY

1947 JUN LUTZ WALTER US ArmyKorean WarKENNETH

1947 JUN MATHISON ARTHUR US MarinesKorean WarCHESTER
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1947 JUN O'CONNELL LAWRENCE US Air ForceRICHARD

1947 JUN PRZYBYLSKI WALTER US ArmyKorean WarEDWARD

1947 JUN RAIMAN EARLE US ArmyKorean WarCLIFFORD

1947 JUN STECHER ROBERT US ArmyKorean WarWALTER

1947 JUN TURNER HICKS US ArmyGEORGE

1947 JUN WILSON WINSHIP US Air ForceROBERT

1948 JAN FISCHER CARL US Air ForceKENNETH

1948 JAN GRANATH ROBERT US Air Force Parkinson'sKorean WarCARL

1948 JAN VLASAK FRANK US ArmyKorean WarRICHARD

1948 JUN AKIN CLYDE US MarinesKorean WarRICHARD

1948 JUN BROWN ALBERT US MarinesHAROLD

1948 JUN IHRCKE STANLEY US ArmyRAYMOND

1948 JUN JACKSON ALFRED US ArmyDONALD

1948 JUN JOHNSON OLIRAN US ArmyKorean WarJAMES

1948 JUN MACHON ROWLAND US Air ForceKorean WarROBERT

1948 JUN NEWMAN HERMAN US NavyROGER

1948 JUN PETERSON DAVID US ArmyJAMES

1948 JUN SANDERSON ARTHUR US Navy CancerHENRY

1948 JUN WELLENS JOHN US Air ForceWARREN

1949 JAN HETZEL FRANK US Air ForceHERBERT

1949 JAN WILL ALBERT US NavyJOHN

1949 JUN ADAMS CEDRIC US ArmyKorean WarJOEL

1949 JUN ALVIN AUGUST US Coast GuardARVID

1949 JUN BLACK HOWARD US ArmyKorean WarDONALD

1949 JUN CHURCHILL WILLIAM US Air ForceJAMES

1949 JUN HAMACHEK JAMES US ArmyKorean WarLEONARD

1949 JUN KARMAN ERNEST US ArmyKorean WarROY

1949 JUN KENNY THOMAS US ArmyKorean WarFRANCIS

1949 JUN KLEZEK JOSEPH US NavyKorean WarPHILIP
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1949 JUN KOHL EUGENE US ArmyKorean WarRICHARD

1949 JUN SIENKIEWICZ DONALD US NavyRICHARD

1949 JUN SIMPSON WILLIAM US NavyTHOMAS

1949 JUN WAGNER HANNEMAN US ArmyKorean WarHENRY

1949 JUN WEBER GEORGE US Air ForceKorean WarMARVIN

1949 JUN YURKOWSKI STEPHEN US ArmyKorean WarROBERT

1950 JAN BENSON BURTON US ArmyKorean WarBRUCE

1950 JAN EWALD FRANK US Army CancerRONALD

1950 JAN KLEMM OREN US Army Taft Alumni Hall of FameKorean WarRICHARD

1950 JAN LEMANSKI RONALD US NavyKorean WarFRANK

1950 JAN MURBACH ARTHUR USN ReserveRICHARD

1950 JAN WERNER DENNIS US ArmyHERBERT

1950 JAN WOLF HENRY US Army Taft Alumni Hall of FameKorean WarWALTER

1950 JAN ZINN GLEN US ArmyRICHARD

1950 JAN ZUGEHAR US Air ForceMARSHALL

1950 JUN GUTZMAN JEROME US ArmyKorean WarTHOMAS

1950 JUN KENDRICK ALAN US ArmyDALE

1950 JUN KOEPKE CHARLES US ArmyKorean WarJOHN

1950 JUN LILLA JAMES US ArmyKorean WarROBERT

1950 JUN PIEKOS STANLEY US ArmyKorean WarJOSEPH

1950 JUN PINKUS THOMAS US MarinesKorean WarHERBERT

1950 JUN POTTINGER JOHN US MarinesFREDERIC

1950 JUN STEINMETZ RICHARD US ArmyKorean WarROBERT

1950 JUN UDING DALE US ArmyKENNETH

1951 JAN NELSON PETER US Air ForceJOHN

1951 JAN SCHNUR STANLEY Law Enforcement Pancreatic CancerROBERT

1951 JAN TRIDEMY JAMES USN ReserveEDMUND

1951 JUN ANDERSON WILLIAM UnknownKorean WarJOHN

1951 JUN ARCHAMBAULT EVERETT US ArmyEDWIN
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1951 JUN BENTLEY ALAN US NavySTUART

1951 JUN BETZ PHILIP US ArmyRONALD

1951 JUN EBENHAHN ALLAN US Air ForceROBERT

1951 JUN KAMMER PETER US ArmyWILLIAM

1951 JUN LALLY FREDERICK US ArmyKorean WarRICHARD

1951 JUN LILJEQUIST STAPLES US NavyKorean WarRAGNAR

1951 JUN ROSENBERG ALVIN US ArmyHERBERT

1951 JUN SANDENO LOUIS US Navy VeteranJAMES

1951 JUN SHAW MAX US MarinesWALTER

1951 JUN WINKELMAN PAUL US ArmyROBERT

1951 JUN ZAHN HOLLIS US NavyKorean WarEUGENE

1952 BUDDENBAUM US Navy Stroke/LupusKorean WarCHRISTIAN

1952 FEB MURRAY GEORGE US NavyROBERT

1952 FEB NELSON BENJAMIN US NavyROGER

1952 FEB VRABEC JAMES US ArmyTHOMAS

1952 JUN ADAMS JAMES US NavyRALPH

1952 JUN ADAMS CHARLES US Navy Pancreatic cancerVietnam WarROBERT

1952 JUN ROSE JEAN US NavyKorean WarCARYL

1952 JUN EISCHEN P US ArmyROBERT

1952 JUN FREDERICKS JEROME UnknownKorean WarRONALD

1952 JUN HAHN PETER US ArmyARTHUR

1952 JUN OBERG ERLAND UnknownKorean WarCARL

1952 JUN SCHOESSLING JOHN US ArmyPHILLIP

1953 JAN BRUHN ARNOLD US ArmyWILLIAM

1953 JAN EICHLIN SERFASS US ArmyARTHUR

1953 JAN HAMANN ALBERT US Coast Guard Kidney cancerFRANKLIN

1953 JAN HARSCH WILLIAM US ArmyROBERT

1953 JAN KLEZEK MICHAEL USA ReserveRONALD

1953 JAN LARSON NEAL US ArmyWILLIAM
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1953 JAN LYNN JORDAN US Air Force Pancreatic cancerVietnam WarJAMES

1953 JAN REBSCHER PAUL US NavyHAROLD

1953 JAN SPACHNER GERALD US ArmyPETER

1953 JUN ALBRECHT HERMAN US NavyRICHARD

1953 JUN CHRISTENSEN Unknown CancerROBERT

1953 JUN EDWARDS JANE US NavyBARBARA

1953 JUN GALLA STANLEY US Army Commander of the US Army Helicopter Demonstration Team, The Silver EaglesVietnam WarDONALD

1953 JUN JOSWICK FRANK US Air ForceMATTHEW

1953 JUN O'CONNOR PATRICK Emergency ServicesJAMES

1953 JUN REX US Air ForceKorean WarDAVID

1953 JUN RICE FREDERICK USAF ReserveDANIEL

1953 JUN STANEK WALTER US ArmyVietnam WarDONALD

1953 JUN TATE WAYNE USA ReserveDARREL

1954 AUG STOLLE RAYMOND US ArmyERNEST

1954 FEB GERHARDT LOUIS US ArmyPAUL

1954 FEB MEISNER THEODORE US NavyWALTER

1954 FEB MILLER WILCOX US ArmyROBERT

1954 FEB WALLNER CHARLES US ArmyTHOMAS

1954 JUN ALBERTS CHARLES US ArmyLEROY

1954 JUN ANTKOWIAK WAYNE US ArmyKorean WarWILLIAM

1954 JUN BEBEE PAUL USAF ReserveROBERT

1954 JUN DICKE LEONARD US Air ForceJAMES

1954 JUN JAEGER HUGH US ArmyGREGORY

1954 JUN LAURIDSEN CHRISTIAN US Coast GuardPETER

1954 JUN MACHON FREEMAN US MarinesGARY

1954 JUN MEDE EDWARD US ArmyGARY

1954 JUN MOTZNY GUY US Air ForceVietnam WarKENNETH

1954 JUN OLDENBURG CARL US MarinesROBERT

1954 JUN PHILLIPS WILMER US ArmyROBERT
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1954 JUN REIDER LEE USN ReserveARTHUR

1954 JUN TALBOT SCHALLER US Air ForceTHOMAS

1955 JAN MELLEMA EUGENE US Army National Guard Liver cancer; Taft Alumni Hall of FameDONALD

1955 JAN SCHULTZ HAROLD US Air Force CancerVietnam WarDAVID

1955 JAN SWANSON CLARENCE US Air Force Congestive heart failureALAN

1955 JUN BARTON ARTHUR US Coast Guard Taft Alumni Hall of FameWAYNE

1955 JUN BEAVER LEE US ArmyMELVIN

1955 JUN BUDDENBAUM ALBERT National Guard Prostate cancerJAMES

1955 JUN CWIKLINSKI JOSEPH US Navy Lung cancerRONALD

1955 JUN GOTTFRED EDWARD US MarinesRONALD

1955 JUN HARTZER ROBERT US Army Parkinson's diseaseJAMES

1955 JUN MAZUR HARRY US Marines Heart and kidney failureDANIEL

1955 JUN NELLES ARTHUR US ArmyJAMES

1955 JUN STEIN ADRIAN US ArmyGUSTAV

1956 KIPKOWSKI J US Coast GuardRUSSELL

1956 JAN ARON MARTIN US Air ForceRICHARD

1956 JAN BECK ANDREW US NavyRALPH

1956 JAN LUTZ HAROLD US Navy CancerRICHARD

1956 JAN NADZIEJA RONALD USN ReserveFRED

1956 JAN NEUHAUSER GEORGE USA ReservePAUL

1956 JAN NORMANN GREFSTED USA ReserveROLF

1956 JAN SCHIEFELBEIN LOUIS US Army ReserveVietnam WarRAYMOND

1956 JUN BLOMBERG WALTER US Air ForceDOUGLAS

1956 JUN FRUMKIN DAVID US MarinesCuban Missile CriNEIL

1956 JUN KATHAN GEORGE US MarinesLEON

1956 JUN MILLER CHARLES US Air Force CancerRICHARD

1956 JUN PERRONE DONALD USMC ReserveARTHUR

1956 JUN RIES WALTER US Army Parkinson's diseaseVietnam WarROBERT

1956 JUN SWANSON ALAN US ArmyLLOYD
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1956 JUN THOR JAMES US Air ForceCHARLES

1956 JUN WEINWURM ALFRED US NavyBRUCE

1956 JUN WIECHMANN PAUL US MarinesDEON

1957 JAN CARLSON EDWARD US MarinesALAN

1957 JAN FORBREGD ALLEN US MarinesJOSEPH

1957 JAN PETERSON LYNN US Air Force Surgical complicationsAUDREY

1957 JAN PHILIPP DONALD US NavyROBERT

1957 JAN UNDERWOOD EDWARD USA ReserveRONALD

1957 JAN WALLACE MERRICK US ArmyGEORGE

1957 JUN BARNES ROY US ArmyDONALD

1957 JUN KENNETT LEE US ArmyROBERT

1957 JUN MADER ROBERT US ArmyCHARLES

1957 JUN NEWMANN J US ArmyLAWRENCE

1957 JUN PETERSON DAVID US MarinesMICHAEL

1957 JUN RAETZMAN PATRICK US NavyDONALD

1957 JUN SOSKE THEODORE US ArmyROBERT

1957 JUN TAUGNER JOHN US ArmyWILLIAM

1957 JUN TERRY IRVING US MarinesVietnam WarLYNN

1958 JAN BLOCKS GARMAN US ArmyROGER

1958 JAN WOLTER THEODORE US NavyROBERT

1958 JAN ZAUN LEROY US Air ForceROBERT

1958 JUN ANDERSEN HALE US ArmyLYTTON

1958 JUN BURGIS JAMES US Army National GuardWILLIAM

1958 JUN CROLL HENRY US MarinesVietnam WarJOHN

1958 JUN DAY JEROME US Marines Taft Alumni Hall of FameTHOMAS

1958 JUN ERICKSON EVERETT US ArmyDONALD

1958 JUN FREISINGER CHARLES US ArmyEDWARD

1958 JUN GANSZ CHARLES US Air ForcePHILIP

1958 JUN GRABOWSKI WALTER US ArmyVietnam WarDONALD
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1958 JUN GRUD MARTIN US MarinesVietnam WarJOHN

1958 JUN LEE GOCK KEUNG US ArmyCHESTER

1958 JUN LUSTER ALAN US Marines Killed in action; interred at ArlingtonVietnam WarDALE

1959 JAN CROSTON JOHN US NavyTHOMAS

1959 JAN RODIEK HENRY US ArmyEDWARD

1959 JAN WISE JOHN US NavyTOM

1959 JUN ALLEGRETTI US ArmyFRED

1959 JUN BYERS LYLE US Air ForceARDEN

1959 JUN CARSON CHARLES US ArmyJEFFREY

1959 JUN KIELAS THADDEUS US Air ForceMELVIN

1959 JUN LOHR NORMAN Illinois Army National GuarBRUCE

1959 JUN LUNABURG WILLIAM US ArmyCHARLES

1959 JUN MARSH ROY US Navy Taft Alumni Hall of FameGulf War in IraqLARRY

1959 JUN PETERSON CARL US NavyKELSEY

1959 JUN POLNIASZEK HENRY US ArmyROBERT

1959 JUN THORNE STEVEN US Navy Heart failure related to throat cancer surgeryWILLIAM

1960 BEACHLER J US MarinesALAN

1960 JAN BAXTER RICHARD US MarinesWAYNE

1960 JAN HOY PAUL US Air ForceVietnam WarROBERT

1960 JAN KING EDWARD US NavyTERRENCE

1960 JAN KROEPPELIN FRANK Unknown Non-Hodgkin's LymphomaVietnam WarERNEST

1960 JAN SCHALK HENRY US Navy Taft Alumni Hall of FameVietnam WarWILLIAM

1960 JUN BAUER JAMES US MarinesGARY

1960 JUN DONAHUE JOSEPH US ArmyVietnam WarRAYMOND

1960 JUN DUNN MICHAEL US Air ForceVietnam WarSTUART

1960 JUN DZIAK JOHN US Air ForceVietnam WarDENNIS

1960 JUN FAIRBANK HARRIS US Air ForceVietnam War, DeRAYMOND

1960 JUN FERSON JAMES US ArmyDENNIS

1960 JUN GEYER FRED US Marines COPDVietnam WarGEORGE
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1960 JUN GRUD ANTHONY US Marines Killed in action; interred in All Saints, Des PlainesVietnam WarTHOMAS

1960 JUN JENSEN ANDREW US MarinesROGER

1960 JUN KOFINK PAUL US Army CancerCHARLES

1960 JUN KOSTUCHOWSKI US NavyKENNETH

1960 JUN MAJKA ROBERT US ArmyVietnam WarJOHN

1960 JUN MCKENZIE THOMAS USN ReserveJOHN

1960 JUN NELSON ALAN US Army/US Air Force Reser Served in the US Army and US Air ForceVietnam WarTERRY

1960 JUN PHILLIP THEODORE US Air ForceEUGENE

1960 JUN SIKORSKI US ArmyFRED

1960 JUN VERISARIO JOSEPH US ArmyPAUL

1960 JUN WEBB WILLIAM US ArmyROBERT

1960 JUN WILLIAMS CHARLES US Air ForceRICHARD

1961 JUN ARNSPIGER RICHARD US Air Force Taft Alumni Hall of FameBRIAN

1961 JUN CLAYPOOL LESLIE US Air ForceJAMES

1961 JUN HENNING ARTHUR US ArmyROBERT

1961 JUN KLARQUIST LAWRENCE US ArmyVietnam WarROBERT

1961 JUN KRUEGER GEDONS US ArmyARTHUR

1961 JUN LAFAVRE FRANKLIN US NavyRICHARD

1961 JUN LAUDICINA FRANK US NavyPAUL

1961 JUN LOSSMANN HOWARD US Air ForceWAYNE

1961 JUN LOUIS MARTIN US NavyTERRENCE

1961 JUN LUBERDA PATRICK US Army Killed in action; interred in Maryhill, NilesVietnam WarANDREW

1961 JUN NELSON HERBERT US Army Brain tumorJERRY

1961 JUN PELCZYNSKI FRANK US ArmyWALTER

1961 JUN PROCHASKA JOSEPH US Army Taft Alumni Hall of FameJOHN

1961 JUN SAMP LEON US ArmyEDWARD

1961 JUN SCHRAFFENBER D US ArmyJOHN

1961 JUN SULLIVAN MICHAEL US Army CancerVietnam WarROBERT

1961 JUN WITT MARTIN US NavyDOUGLAS
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1961 JUN WREN ROBERT US ArmyVietnam WarSTEPHEN

1962 JAN CARTER ALLEN US Air ForceBRUCE

1962 JAN COOK GEORGE US NavyVietnam WarTHOMAS

1962 JAN DZIAK US Marines StrokeVietnam WarJOHN

1962 JAN KRABY WALTER US Air ForceARNOLD

1962 JAN STONEBERG CHARLES US Navy Alzheimer'sVietnam WarLAWRENCE

1962 JUN ELLIS DONALD US Army Parkinson's DiseaseVietnam WarJOHN

1962 JUN HIGGINS UnknownVietnam WarDAVID

1962 JUN NICHOLS ELLSWORTH US ArmyHARRY

1962 JUN RASMUSSON US Coast Guard ReserveDENNIS

1962 JUN RUSING LEE US Air ForceVietnam WarRONALD

1962 JUN SABEY FIELDING US ArmyVietnam WarCRAIG

1962 JUN SETZKE ANTHONY US NavyRAYMOND

1962 JUN STOLLE US Army Lung cancerWAYNE

1963 JAN ALLEY O'NEIL US ArmyVietnam WarJOHN

1963 JAN FENNER CARL US MarinesJAMES

1963 JAN GORANSON DONALD US ArmyVietnam WarGORDON

1963 JAN JACKSON US NavyCHRIS

1963 JAN SLIWINSKI EUGENE US MarinesVietnam WarRICHARD

1963 JUN BEBEE EDWARD US Air ForceVietnam WarRAYMOND

1963 JUN BENSON GEORGE US NavyWorld War IIBERNARD

1963 JUN CELLA JAMES US ArmyROBERT

1963 JUN THORSON LYNN US NavyCAROL

1963 JUN KASPER US NavyVietnam WarRICHARD

1963 JUN KURINSKY JOHN US Air ForceVietnam WarJERRY

1963 JUN MYERS JAMES US ArmyVietnam WarWARREN

1963 JUN OHLSON DANIEL US ArmyVietnam WarJAMES

1963 JUN PETERSEN ALFRED US ArmyVietnam WarJAMES

1963 JUN PIEHL RICHARD US ArmyGARY
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1963 JUN WULF CHARLES US Air ForceMICHAEL

1963 JUN WYSE STUART US ArmyVietnam WarKENNETH

1964 MADSEN US ArmyVietnam WarWILLIAM

1964 SCHRAGE J US Navy CancerVietnam WarRICHARD

1964 JAN LILLA MARTIN US Navy Heart attackLYNN

1964 JAN MAZUREK JOHN US Air ForceWILLIAM

1964 JAN TOMLINSON US Navy MesotheliomaRICHARD

1964 JUN DUFOUR EMERY US NavyBRIAN

1964 JUN ERICKSON BRIAN US ArmyGLENN

1964 JUN HOLLAND MERRITT US ArmyPAUL

1964 JUN LARSON LUEDKE US MarinesLAWRENCE

1964 JUN MARQUARDT DAVID US ArmyLLOYD

1964 JUN NOON ROBERT US MarinesDANIEL

1964 JUN PARQUETTE DENNIS US ArmyVietnam WarMICHAEL

1964 JUN POWELL ALAN US Air ForceROGER

1964 JUN SCHUNK HANSEN US Air Force Taft Alumni Hall of FameDALE

1964 JUN SLABOCH WAYNE US ArmyVietnam WarRONALD

1965 SCHUBERT US MarinesVietnam WarNORMAN

1965 JAN ADAMCZYK JOSEPH US NavyVietnam WarTHADDEUS

1965 JAN ANDERSON ALLAN US ArmyRICHARD

1965 JAN JANKE WILLIAM US Navy ReserveVietnam War anDONALD

1965 JAN BERTWEIT ANN USN ReserveMARCIA

1965 JAN JOHNSON FORREST US Army CancerVietnam WarKEITH

1965 JAN KRUKOWSKI EDWARD US MarinesVietnam WarROBERT

1965 JAN LESAGE ALAN US NavyVietnam WarRICHARD

1965 JUN BATOR THOMAS US ArmyVietnam WarJAMES

1965 JUN DUBER CARL US Air ForceVietnam WarRUSSEL

1965 JUN ELSNER US ArmyVietnam WarRONALD

1965 JUN ENGEL FRANKLIN USN ReserveVietnam WarPAUL
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1965 JUN GODLEWSKI HENRY US NavyMARION

1965 JUN HENNINGSEN CHARLES US Army Died of woundsVietnam WarREID

1965 JUN JENSEN CHARLES US Army Heart conditionVietnam WarSTEVEN

1965 JUN JENSEN JON US NavyGulf War in IraqVAL

1965 JUN KASPER JOSEPH US Marines Killed in actionVietnam WarGREGORY

1965 JUN KELLER LYTTON US ArmyRALPH

1965 JUN KUFNER EDWARD US Air ForceRICHARD

1965 JUN LONG WARREN US ArmyVietnam WarTERRY

1965 JUN POPPENGA US ArmyVietnam WarPATRICK

1965 JUN REDTKE FRANCIS US Navy Killed in action; interred in St. Leo, Friendship, WIVietnam WarDUANE

1965 JUN ROESLER MICHAEL US NavyVietnam WarWILLIAM

1965 JUN ULASY GLENN US ArmyRICHARD

1965 JUN WEIMER US MarinesVietnam WarWILLIAM

1965 JUN WILKS ALBERT US Army Helicopter crash; interred in St. Adalbert, Niles, ILVietnam WarWALTER

1966 BATTAGLIA US Army Killed in actionVietnam WarAUGUST

1966 FRIES JEROME US MarinesVietnam WarDENNIS

1966 JAN BENSON MARTIN US Air ForceTOM

1966 JAN CARLSON ARTHUR US MarinesGulf War in IraqKENNETH

1966 JAN DAVIES KENT USA ReserveDAVID

1966 JAN WEISE WILLIAM US ArmyCARL

1966 JUN ANDERSEN STEPHEN US MarinesVietnam WarGARY

1966 JUN BIXLER ALLEN US MarinesVietnam WarJAMES

1966 JUN FIORITO PATRICK US ArmyVietnam WarMICHAEL

1966 JUN GLASER EDWARD National GuardCHARLES

1966 JUN HALINKOWSKI US Air Force Lung cancerWALTER

1966 JUN MEGARIS GEORGE USMC ReserveMICHAEL

1966 JUN OBECNY DENNIS US ArmyVietnam WarANDREW

1966 JUN OTT ANTHONY US Air ForceVietnam WarWILLIAM

1966 JUN STOLLE HELLMUT USA ReserveRONALD
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1966 JUN ZERVIC PAUL US ArmyVietnam WarJOHN

1967 SWANSON UnknownVietnam WarNELS

1967 JAN ELEZIAN HAIG US NavyROBERT

1967 JAN ELLINGSEN MELVIN US MarinesERLING

1967 JAN FREEMAN ALAN US Air ForceGREGORY

1967 JAN GRITSONIS ALEXANDER USA ReserveDEAN

1967 JAN KRAMER PAUL US Army Heart attackVietnam WarBRUCE

1967 JAN KULOVITZ US ArmyVietnam WarKENNETH

1967 JAN MEYER HENRY US Navy CancerVietnam WarJOHN

1967 JAN SAMUELS THOMAS US ArmyGARY

1967 JAN STEELE CONRAD US ArmyVietnam WarROBERT

1967 JAN YARRIS EDWARD US ArmyVietnam WarROBERT

1967 JUN BRION ROY US NavyBARTON

1967 JUN DAVIES GWYNN Law EnforcementPAUL

1967 JUN DEETJEN BRUCE US Army Covid-19Vietnam WarPHILIP

1967 JUN GOETHE ALAN US Army Killed in action; interment Mount 
Emblem, Elmhurst, IL

Vietnam WarSPENCER

1967 JUN HUSKA SAM US Army Killed in action; interred National Bohemian, ChicagoVietnam WarMARTIN

1967 JUN JENSEN HERBERT US NavyGLENN

1967 JUN KRZEMINSKI ANTHONY US ArmyEDWARD

1967 JUN LORENZ GERARD US ArmyTHOMAS

1967 JUN MIKKALI WAYNE US ArmyVietnam WarHOWARD

1967 JUN ROYCE THOMAS US ArmyVietnam WarROBERT

1967 JUN TUBBS JOHN US Army Heart attackVietnam WarALLEN

1967 JUN WORDELL TABER US NavyFRED

1968 BEDO ROBERT US ArmyFRANK

1968 DOWNING LYNN US NavyGREGORY

1968 ECKHOLM ARTHUR US ArmyWILLIAM

1968 ELLINGSEN JAY US NavyVietnam WarARTHUR

1968 SMYTHE ALICE US NavyCAROL
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1968 FABISCH WARREN US Naval Air ReserveGALE

1968 GARZINO ROBERT US Air ForceFRED

1968 JANKA JOSEPH Law EnforcementSTEVEN

1968 KARR US ArmyEDWIN

1968 MOREAU JEAN US NavyGLORIA

1968 NOWAK ANDREW US ArmyHENRY

1968 OLSEN VERNARD US ArmyVietnam WarRON

1968 SCHLAISS DANIEL US Navy Bronz Star, Navy Commendation MedalVietnam WarWILLIAM

1968 ARCHAM MARIE USA ReserveLINDA

1969 ALLEN EDWARD US ArmyVietnam WarWILLIAM

1969 HABIB DENNIS US ArmyNOEL

1969 NEGA STANLEY US ArmyVietnam WarLEROY

1969 SEYBERT RICHARD US Navy CancerARTHUR

1969 WALKEY WILLARD US MarinesVietnam WarDREW

1969 WEHRHEIM GEORGE US Army Killed in action; interred Maryhill, Niles, ILVietnam WarCHARLES

1969 WITTENDORFER USA Reserve SuicideCURT

1969 WOJCIK HENRY US NavyMICHAEL

1970 ROMANO PATRICK US Air ForceEUGENE

1970 TESSENDORF RANDOLPH Law EnforcementMICHAEL

1971 ANDERSON S Emergency ServicesRICHARD

1971 DVORAK ALAN US ArmyDALE

1971 SPENCE OWEN US ArmyROBERT

1972 JONES JAMES US MarinesVietnam WarDAVID

1972 WATSON R US ArmyPETER

1973 FENELON JOHN UnknownGulf War in IraqMARTIN

1973 KREJCI JAMES US ArmyMARK

1973 MORESI LYNN USN ReserveSUSAN

1973 PRILL VICTOR Law EnforcementJOSEPH

1973 SINCLAIR PRESTON US ArmyGulf War in IraqGLENN
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1974 DOERING THOMAS Law Enforcement Shot and killed on duty, North Chicago PDDAVID

1974 FORSCHIONE LAWRENCE Emergency Services Died in the line of duty, arson fire, Chicago FDMICHAEL

1974 PERSINO ANDREW US Navy CancerTHOMAS

1974 TABISZ MICHAEL US MarinesJAMES

1975 GRAY GORDON US Marines CancerHAROLD

1977 ANDERSON Emergency ServicesRUSSELL

1977 PATTERSON UnknownGulf War in IraqJAMES

1977 VERNOLA US Marines/US ArmyWILLIAM

1977 WITTHOFT US NavyALBERT

1977 SCHULTZ US MarinesALBERT

1980 WALSH US NavyDAN

1982 DIMAGGIO R Emergency ServicesDAVID

1982 MALCZYNSKI DENNIS UnknownGulf War in IraqRICHARD

1983 OTT FRANCES US ArmyGulf War in IraqROSANNE

1984 WALCHUK GREGOR Emergency ServicesMAXIM

1985 JORDAN US ArmyGulf War in IraqLUTHER

1986 WARD THOMAS US ArmyGulf War in IraqJAMES

1987 ANDERSEN A US MarinesGulf War in IraqJAMES

1987 BARTEL WALTER USN Reserve ALSJOSEPH

1987 MIONSKOWSKI P US Air ForceGulf War in IraqJOSEPH

1988 BARAN T UnknownGulf War in IraqJEFFREY

1988 LOUIE JERMOND Law EnforcementDEFONDA

1988 NAUS CHARLES US NavyGulf War in IraqZACHARY

1988 WHITE US ArmySTEVEN

1989 HARRIS L Law EnforcementDAVID

1991 DVORATCHEK Law EnforcementJENNIFER

2017 ORTIZ US MarinesVietnam WarRAY

2018 WESTFALLEN S US ArmyANDREW

NA f English Dept. Head, Cap and Gown Supervisor, Senior Prophecy Advisor
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NA US Air Force Taft Head Football Coach, Counseling Dept. Head

NA US Army Principal 1968 to 1977World War II

NA US Navy Taught English, Chess Club Sponsor 1955-1980World War II

NA US Navy Second Commander of Taft’s NJROTC

NA US Army Principal 1977-1989; 1st Asian-Americal Principal in CPS systemWorld War II

NA USA Reserve Taught Business Education, Distributive Education

NA Unknown Taught Physics 1959-1962Korean War
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